反面
正面左侧
右侧
Magnetic Power Bank
Made in China
Model NO.: KT-D009; Battery capacity: 10000mAh(3.85V 38.5Wh);Rated capacity:6000mAh(5VDC,2A)
Wireless charging output: 5W, 7.5W, 10W, 15W;Lightning input:9V    2A; Energy conversion: ≥60%;
Type-C input: 5V    3A, 9V    2A; Type-C output: 5V    2A, 9V    2.2A, 9V    2A;Total output: 5VDC,3A(15W Max.);
USB output: 5V    2A, 9V    2.2A, 12V    1.5A, 5V    4.5A; Battery Type: Lithium Polymer
Manufacturer: Shenzhen Zhilianxintong Electronics Co.,Ltd; SN  ZLPO092502
Add.: Room201,NO.49 Xinhe Road, Shangmugu Community,Pinghu Street,Longgang District,Shenzhen, China
---
--- --- ------ ---
---
---------
FCC ID: 2A45C-KT-D009